
THE PAMPER ROOM |  GROUP OFFERINGS

60 MIN GROUP MASSAGE 

90-MIN MASSAGE

BACIAL

WAXING

PAMPER MORNING

THE WHOLE SPACE RESERVED FOR
YOUR GROUP.  A PRIVATE CLASS,  60-
MINUTE MASSAGE FOR EVERYONE AND
LIGHT BRUNCH

MASSAGE & FACIAL COMBO

KOUKOULEE

$145

$184

$195

$160

$210

FROM $40

BROWS & LASHES FROM $50

EMAIL
VASSIA@KOUKOULEE.COM

120 OCEAN VIEW ROAD,
ABOVE THE PHARMACY

PAMPER MORNING - 90-MIN $255

PAMPER MORNING -
MASSAGE & FACIAL

$265


