

KOUKOULEE THE PAMPER ROOM | GROUP OFFERINGS

60 MIN GROUP MASSAGE	\$145
90-MIN MASSAGE	\$184
MASSAGE & FACIAL COMBO	\$195
BACIAL	\$160
PAMPER MORNING	\$210
THE WHOLE SPACE RESERVED FOR YOUR GROUP. A PRIVATE CLASS, 60-MINUTE MASSAGE FOR EVERYONE AND LIGHT BRUNCH	
PAMPER MORNING - 90-MIN	\$255
PAMPER MORNING - MASSAGE & FACIAL	\$265
WAXING	FROM \$40
BROWS & LASHES	FROM \$50